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

Style/Design 1 Story Daylight basement 1 Story ranch 1 Story daylight basement 1 Story ranch

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 1,208 2,168 1,175 2,172

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 4 · 2 · 1 4 · 2 4 · 2 4 · 2 · 1

Total Room # 8 8 8 8

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 1 Car Carport 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) Yes No No No

Basement (% Fin) 100% 0% 0% 0%

Basement Sq. Ft. 1208 -- -- --

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 0.37 acres 0.34 acres 0.26 acres 0.17 acres

Other -- -- -- --

Net Adjustment -- +$43,111 +$47,526 +$57,518

Adjusted Price -- $643,111 $652,526 $757,518

* Sold 3 is the most comparable sale to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Recent Sales - Cont.

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.

Sold 1 Home is a bit smaller, has two baths and a single car garage. Condition and quality are assumed similar. Adjust up for size
$14880and the bath $3500 and for the garage $6000 and for market increases 3%. MLS notes*****Centrally located in University
Place, this single story 4 BR 2 BTH home is waiting for you. Situated on a nice cul de sac. 2168 sq ft. on approx 1/3 acre. Formal
living rm that opens to centrally located updated kitchen. Shaker cherry cabinetry and thick slab granite counter tops. Updated
stainless appls. Massive open family rm w/ access to side patio area & huge back yard. Master STE is large enough for oversized
furniture. Spacious walk in closet. Glamour BTH w/ deep jetted tub & separate vanities. 3 additional BRS plus updated hall BTH.
Brand new roof plus new insulation. Close to shopping, Chambers Bay Golf Course. Room to garden or play + shed. Over size
tandem 1 car garage drive in & drive out backyard access. Community park.

Sold 2 similar designed home with carport instead of garage, less baths, Upgraded but not to extent or quality of subject. Home is lived
in at this time. Adjust up for GLA $3960 and for bath $3500 and for assumed condition and quality $10000 and for garage $8000
and for market increases 3.5%. MLS notes****GREAT Location! Easy access to UP Town Center, Whole Foods, Trader Joes,
Curtis High School, Jr High and Sunset Elementary nearby. Chambers Bay Golf course is also nearby. This is a 1 story with a
downstairs for entertaining or for multi-generational living as it has a bedroom, kitchen and a 3/4 bath, family room, FP and a dry
bar and a separate entry and security system. Upstairs boasts beautiful hardwood floors, wood burning FP, 3 bedrooms and
newly updated bathroom with double sinks and beautiful quartz counter top. There is a view of the Curran Apple Orchard from
the deck and parklike back yard with a fire pit. Come by and take a look. You'll be glad you did.

Sold 3 smaller home, condition and quality assumed similar, Has similar upgrades. Adjust up for size $14640 and then for market
increases of 6%. MLS notes*****This home has everything you have been looking for! Located in the coveted Beckonridge
Development, with one of the best school districts in the state, this wellappointed rambler gives you plenty of room for work and
play. It has four well sized bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and two living areas. Each with their own fireplace, one gas and one wood-
burning. Providing newer updates; included are stainless steel appliances, granite and quartz counters, luxury vinyl plank flooring,
ceramic tile, a sprinkler system, and beautiful but low maintenance landscaping. Also, to boast, is additional guest parking, a
community pool, community center and tennis courts. There is not one thing that has not been taken care of!
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Subject Sales & Listing History

Current Listing Status Currently Listed

Listing Agency/Firm Integris Real estate

Listing Agent Name Greg Fredrickson
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